

Data Contribution Consent

Customer Name:	Member No.:
NACM Commercial Services (NACM)* offers discounted pricing to customers provreporting database, subject to the following provisions:	iding monthly credit experience for use in the credit
 Contributed data will be used in NACM credit reporting database and in publ to NACM customers. 	ishing credit and industry credit group reports provided
• Customer shall be solely responsible for the timeliness and accuracy of the d	ata contributed.
Data may be shared reciprocally with other NACM Affiliates. Data will not be	shared outside the NACM network.
 Prices charged for certain services are subject to the customer's status as "cor at NACM's sole discretion. 	ntributor" or "noncontributor" which shall be determined
 The contributed data may be used for any lawful purpose, including statistic 	al analysis and the creation of direct-marketing lists.
The identity of the contributor will not be included in published reports.	
The unique industry credit group member number of the contributor may be	included in industry credit group reports.
On request, the contributor agrees to verify the accuracy of contributed data	ı .
NACM will use all reasonable efforts to maintain the security of contributed of the security of contributed of the security of contributed of the security of the securit	lata and any authorized transfers.
• If the information furnished by a contributor should be lost or destroyed, the	e resulting liability will be limited to restoring the
information from NACM backup records.	
My company will contribute effective to the NACM d	atabase.
In addition, I authorize NACM Commercial Services to forward my company's dat	a to ☐ Experian business credit reporting; ☐ Equifax business credit reporting.
Company Name	
Authorized Signature	Date
Printed Name	Title

*In the Northwest (Washington, Oregon, Idaho, Montana, and Utah) services are provided by NACM Northwest Service Co.; in California, by NACM Commercial Services California, LLC; and in Nevada, by NACM Commercial Services Nevada, LLC.